FORM PTO-1595 1-31-92	Ri	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Tracemark Office			
		Docket: 1004AAH			
Tab settings ⇔ ⇔ ▼	<u>*</u> 10174	1116 <u> </u>			
	of Patents and Trademarks: P	Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.			
Name of conveying party(ies):	Jung Sheng KU	Name and address of receiving party(ies):			
		Name GLORYTECH TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD 2			
		Internal Address: P.O.Box 10-69, Chong Hope			
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies)	attached? 🗋 Yes 💆 No	Taipei, Taiwan 235			
mr it	5-25-01	0017			
3. Nature of conveyance:  Assignment	D Maraer	Street Address: 6F, No. 440-2, Gin Pin Road,			
-	☐ Merger				
☐ Security Agreement	☐ Change of Name	Chong Ho City, Taipei Hsien, Taiwan 235			
C.) Other		City: Taipei Hsien State: TW ZIP: 235			
Execution Date: April 22,	, 2001	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? ☐ Yes    ☐ No			
4. Application number(s) or patent	number(s):				
	• •	no execution date of the application is:			
	mer with a new application, in	e execution date of the application is:			
A. Patent Application No.(s)		B. Patent No.(s)			
09865567					
04801301					
	Additional numbers atta	l ached? ☐ Yes ☐ No			
5. Name and address of party to w	hom correspondence	Total number of applications and patents involved:			
concerning document should be Name: GLORYT CH TECHN	mailed:				
Internal Address: P.O.Box	10-69, Chong Ho,	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$ 40 • -			
Taipei,	Taiwan 235				
		☐ Authorized to be charged to deposit account			
Street Address: 6F, No. 44	O-2, Gin Pin koad				
Chong Ho City, Taipei H		8. Deposit account number:			
City: Taipei Hsien	State:ZIP:	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)  E THIS SPACE			
06/06/2001 GTON11 00000091 09865567		E INIS SPACE			
D1 FC:581 40.	00 DP				
Statement and signature.     To the best of my knowledge at of the original document.	nd belief, the foregoing info	rmation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy			
Jung Sheng KU	1/	Tung Stag April 22, 2001			
Name of Person Signing		Signature Date			
		Total number of pages comprising cover sheet:			
CMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)					

## **ASSIGNMENT**

Docket: 1004AAH

E

	- -	(1) Jung Sheng k							
(1–5) Insert Neme(s) of Inventor(s),		(2)							
	(3)								
		(4)							
		(5)							
		In consideration of the sum of one doltar (\$1.00) and other good and valuable considerations paid to each of the undersigned, the undersigned agree(s) to assign, and hereby does assign, transfer and set over to							
(6) In:	sert name of Assignoe	(6) GLORYTECH TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.							
(7) Ini	sart address of Assignee	(7) 6F, No. 440-2, Gin Pin Road, Cho. g Ho City,							
		Taipei Haien, Taiwan 235 (hereinafter designated as the Assignee) the entire right, title and interest for the United States, its territories, dependencies and possessions, in the invention, and all applications for patent and any Letters Patent which may be granted therefor, known as							
(8) Insert Identification of Invention, such as Title, Case Number or Foreign Application Number.		(5) FUSE ASSEMBLY	HAVING A 1	VARMING OR	INDICATING DEVICE				
					Application or Case No.				
		for which the undersigned has of America	(have) executed	an application for ;	patent in the United States				
	sert Date of Signing of oppication	(9) on April 22,	2001						
(10)	Alternative identification for filed applications								
Assignment of the latest control of the late	ional or reissue applications thee may deem necessary or e  2) The undersigned agree(s) eming this application or coin obtaining evidence and going of the undersigned agree(s) is patent to the Assignee.  4) The undersigned agree(s) the invention and improvements regarding the invention.  5) The undersigned hereby united States resulting from	to execute all papers necessary hereof and also to execute sep specient or essential to its full p to execute all papers necessary tinuation or division or re-issue is forward with such intereferent to perform all affirmative act to communicate to the Assignents thereof, and will, upon require the total application or any division of the second and hereby coverages.	arate assignments rotection and title in connection with the connection with the conce. It is which may be representatives. But without commissioner of or divisions or continuing the continuing of continuing c	in connection with any interference to perate with the incorporate with the inceessary to obtain es thereof any facts expense to me (u). Patents to issue any ontinuing applications	th such applications as the ention hereby transferred, the which may be declared Assignce in every way positions a grant of a valid United as known to me (us) respectively, testify in any legal proposed and all Letters Patents of ons thereof to the said As-				
	in assigned, and that he has (t	iterest, and hereby covenants t ey have) not executed and will	not execute, any	agreement in confl	ict herewith.				
ideni		grant(s) the firm of Browdy an sary or desirable in order to co							
cord	ation of this document.  7) This Assignment shall be	binding upon my (our) heirs, e	xecutors, admini	strators, and/or ass	signs, and shall inure to the				
bene		ninistrators, successors and/or a by the undersigned on the date			s).				
(1)	Oate Apr. 22, 200	. Name of Inventor	Ku	Juny 8	Keny				
(2)		Name of Inventor							
(3)	Date	Name of Inventor							
(4)	Date	Name of Inventor		•					
(5)	Date	Name of Inventor							
Date		Witness							
<b>-</b>		446							

**RECORDED: 05/25/2001** 

PATENT REEL: 011858 FRAME: 0914